
LOT 34
HAWTHORN PARK OR 2661/1308

PULTE HOME COMPANY LLC
12724 GRAN BAY PKWY W STE 200
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32258

44-2N-27-1007-0034-0000
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230010921 NEW SFR 477,907 08/24/2023

230005714 CO ISSUED

HX Base Yr

292 HAWTHORN PARK CIR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Floo 01 NONE 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,755 117.1200 154.60 425,923 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2601

AOF 460 110 2024 506 78,228

BAS 2,141 100 2024 2,141 330,999

FOP 168 30 2024 50 7,730

FOP 192 30 2024 58 8,967

2,961 2,755 425,923

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=59,-2] W24 N8 W15 S57 E11 N4 E10 S7 E6 S8
E12 N60 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=35,-10] E24 S8 W24 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=41,50] E6 S8 E12 S8 W12 N4 W6 N12 $
AOF=[YR=2024;ORIG=20,47] E11 N4 E10 S7 S12 S5 W21 N20 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 516.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,160

5,160

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 0 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


